
1 

 

BID RESULTS 
 

Bid #: 2022-32 

Bid Name: Landscape Service FAC103 

 

 

Opening Date & Time: April 4, 2022 @ 1pm 

# of Bids Received: 5 

 

*APPARENT LOW BIDDER 

 
 

RFR QUOTES RECEIVED ONLINE 
 

Contractor 
Amount of  

Base Bid 
Alternate 

Total Bid Price 

including 

Alternate #1 

All Areas of  

Unit Price form  

filled in 

Bid Form 

signed 

Date & Time 

Received 

Addendum 

Acknwlgd. 
References 

Thomas P Ryland, 

Inc. 
$ 167,704.46 

1.$49,600.00 

 

 

$ 217,304.46 

 

YES YES 
April 1, 2022 

@ 11:38 am 

NA 

 
YES 

Mountain View 

Landscapes 
$ 124,616.00 

1. $70 per 1,000 

sq ft 
 

$ 152,616.00 
YES YES 

April 1, 2022 

@ 4:00 pm 
NA YES 

Pioneer 

Landscapes 
$ 111,720.00 

1. $8,200.00 

 

$ 119,920.00 
YES NO 

April 4, 2022 

@ 8:11 am 
NA YES 

Gleason Johndrow $ 107,000.00  
1. $8,900.00 

 

$ 115,900.00  * 
YES YES 

April 4, 2022 

@ 12:21 pm 
NA YES 

Omasta 

Landscaping 

$ 92,056.00 
 (unit price sheet missing 1 line 

item, so total not reflective of 
complete scope of work)  

1. $22,400.00 

 

$ 114,456.00 
 NO YES 

April 4, 2022 

@ 12:55 pm 
NA YES 

         

         

         


